the Gibbes museum of art

MAKING A GIFT

OF SECURITIES TO CAROLINA ART ASSOCIATION (D/B/A GIBBES MUSEUM OF ART)

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING A GIFT OF SECURITIES TO THE GIBBES MUSEUM OF ART. The easiest way to make a gift of securities is to have your bank or broker electronically transfer the stock to the Gibbes Museum of Art/Carolina Art Association's broker, Morgan Stanley Smith Barney. Please indicate that the stock gift is to benefit the Gibbes Museum of Art/Carolina Art Association.

To transfer securities electronically, you will need to provide your stockbroker with the following instructions:

Gibbes Museum of Art Broker:	Morgan Stanley Smith Barney
DTC Number:	0015
Carolina Art Association/	
Gibbes Museum of Art Account Number:	946-107924-041
Federal Tax I.D. Number:	57-0323047
Derrick Sullivan	Tel (843) 727-7771
	Fax (843) 727-7777

Please ask the sending brokerage firm to include your name as the donor in the memo section of the transfer instructions.

For more information, please contact:

Wendi Ammons
Development Manager
wammons@gibbesmuseum.org
843.722.2706 x222

